MONDAY, 17.04.2023.

Printing time:10:13

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:30/ 4731 |AUVPL |OAKLEIGH MELB.PORT 1.72]3.90|3.90|2.55|5.60|4.20 | 10.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.25|1.92|1.60 | 4.10|2.10|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.57 | 2.70
14:00| 4889 [VNM 1 |BINH DINH T&T HANOI 5.60|3.45|1.63]10.0|2.55]|18.0|4.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]9.00 | 8.00|2.90|13.0|1.72 |5.50|2.15|2.75|5.40 | 1.92
14:00(4891 |VNM 1 |THANH HOA HO C.MINH 1.55]3.60(6.25]2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97]|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]2.10|2.60]1.75|5.70
14:30/5677 [NOR3 |[BRANNII GJOVIK 2.45|3.702.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
14:45/1205 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. SPART.V. 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 440 2.70 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.30
15:0012111|EN223 |NEWC.M21 NORW.M21 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.90|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.25 | 2.95|1.72 | 5.80| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.67
15:00112112[ENGD |WIGAN M21 READ.M21 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50 2.3711.45|2.10|2.05 1.42(1.65]1.70 | 2.00
15:00[12218 EN123 |C.PAL.M21 W.HAM M21 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35|4.50]5.80|8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 |6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
15:00/ 3734 |[KEN 1 |TALANTA SOFAPAKA 2.45]3.15|2.80|4.10]4.70]8.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83|2.45|2.45|2.80
15:00/4227 |UZB 1 |NEFTCHI TURON 1.60|3.60|5.60|2.45|8.50|4.20|18.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.50|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
15:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |VAN J. NOAH 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50]|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
15:15/4890 VNM 1 |VICEM H. VIETTEL 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
16:00112103 ENGD |COVEN.M21 CARD.M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80|3.35 2.7011.35|1.92|1.95 1.35[1.501.77 | 1.67
16:00(12201 ENGD |BURNL.M21 BR.C.M21 3.20|3.90 | 1.884.90 | 2.80 2.50]1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.40(1.62]2.10|1.55
16:00/ 5326 |TUR 2 |BANDIRM. SAKARYAS. 2.30]3.35|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.30 | 2.70| 1.82 | 5.90|1.92 | 6.75]|1.55| 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
16:10(4225|UZB 1 [BUNYODKOR |N.QARSHI 3.80|3.30|1.95]6.25|3.10]|11.0|5.90|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.60]2.55|10.5]|1.92|6.00|1.95|2.60|3.60 | 2.15
17:00112105/PT23P |MAFRA M23 SPORT.M23 3.30|3.45|2.05]|5.20|3.20]8.50|5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.70 | 5.00|1.53 | 1.75]2.40 | 1.75
17:00[12234NO4G6/TROMSO Il SARPS. Il 2.50]3.70|2.35]|3.70 | 3.45 2.7011.35|1.92|1.95 1.35[1.501.75|1.70
17:00|1231 |BUG 2 [SP.SVOGE STRUMSKA 1.70|3.45|4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.20|1.82 | 5.80|2.85| 12.0 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
17:00112316|NO4G2H.KAM II MOLDE II 4.00|4.40|1.62|5.60|2.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.35/1.40]2.10|1.30
17:00/1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II YANTRA 1.60|3.50|5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.202.95|2.00|1.72|5.30|3.05|13.0|2.15|2.75] 1.87 | 5.60
17:00(1238 |BUG 2 |BELAS.P. CSKA Il 450|3.30(1.80]7.50|2.90|15.0|5.60]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|8.50 | 7.25|2.85|12.0|1.87 |6.00|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 2.20
17:00/ 5666 [NOR3 |AALESU.Il FRAM LAR. 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.60|5.20|4.309.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00|7.25|1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.35
17:30(1206 |BUG 1 |CSKA S. LEVSKI S. 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25|2.45|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
17:30| 4526 |[RU1PT|FC ARGES CHINDL.T. 3.20|3.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10]2.40|9.50]|2.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
17:30/ 4626 |[HRV 2 |DUBRAVA ORIJENT 1.97|3.35|3.60]3.15|5.60|5.80| 10.5]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90| 2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.20
17:30/ 5676 [INOR3 |SOTRA STROMG.lI 1.48|4.50|5.00]2.00|6.50]2.90|15.013.20|1.25|1.70|1.801.62 | 1.55|1.40 | 2.95|2.00 | 8.50|1.40 | 1.45]|1.25|2.35
18:00| 5667 INOR3 |[EGERSUND VALER.II 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.45|12.0]2.00 | 45.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.37 | 1.22|1.25|2.20|2.75| 15.0|1.70 | 1.85] 1.15 | 3.80
18:00| 5935 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK ALASHKERT 1.82]3.35(4.30]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.25|2.35]|1.82 |6.00|2.65 | 11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.20
18:30112106/CIV USC BASS. AS DENGU. 3.70|3.10 | 2.05|6.00 | 3.40 1.4712.50|5.00|3.50 2.2012.90]|4.10|2.45
19:0012108 NO4G3|VIKING Il VIDAR 1.77 14.20|3.40]2.55|5.00 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35(1.4711.40|1.97
19:00112113|EST 2 |PAIDE U21 NOMME UTD 9.00|6.75|1.20]12.0 | 1.40 4.90|1.10[1.27 | 1.42 1.35|1.67 |2.45|1.08
19:0012114EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 FLORA M21 1.40|4.50|6.25|1.87|9.00]2.65|27.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.60 | 1.47|1.40 |2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47 | 1.75]|1.27 | 3.05
19:00112306|NO4G3SAN.U. Il MADLA 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.60 | 3.50 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.32]1.45]|1.67 | 1.65
19:00112537/GAM 1 |ARMED F. BANJ.UTD. 2.40]3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35]|4.50 |3.30|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50]|1.97|2.80|2.65 | 3.15
19:0012538 GAM 1 [FORTUNE SAMGER 2.75]2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.29|3.30 | 6.00 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.60 | 3.35 | 3.45
19:00(12539 GAM 1 |WAA BANJ. GAMTEL 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
19:00| 3474 |POL 2 |SANDECJA NIEPOLOM. 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
19:15/3482 |POL 3 |KALISZ PRUSZKOW 2.05]3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.50]2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
19:30/ 5139 |[FRA 3 |ORLEANS MARTIGUES 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00| 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25]|2.45|9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
20:00{12109NO4G4|EIK TONS. START I 1.384.70|6.25]1.80 | 8.50 3.2011.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.4711.55]1.20|2.70
20:00{12110NO4G2HONEFOSS RAUFOSSII 1.20|6.50 | 9.50]1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 1.65|1.75]1.10 | 3.45
20:00[{12232/EN223 |WBA M21 SUND.M21 1.80]4.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10|4.50|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95]|2.15|1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82 |6.75]|1.35|1.55]|1.45| 2.05
20:00{12237|NO4G1|LILLES.Il FRIGG 3.60|4.20|1.70|5.20 | 2.40 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35[1.4712.05|1.37
20:00[12238 NO4G4|PORS.GRE. ODD GR.II 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.35 | 4.20 2.50]1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.371.601.67 | 1.90
20:0012239 NO4G6/KFUM Il ASKER 7.00]4.70|1.35|10.5| 1.80 2.50]1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.57(1.85]3.50 | 1.27
20:00112307|SVE1 |GIKW HACKEN W 4.40|3.90(1.63]6.25|2.40|12.0|4.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.90|5.60|2.25|9.50|1.62|4.10|1.70|2.00]3.15| 1.62
20:00({12317|NO4G5 ROSEN.Il TROND.LYN 1.40|4.70|5.90|1.85|7.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.45|1.52|1.22|2.60
20:00|1487 [ECU 1 |EMELEC EL NACIO. 1.70|3.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
20:00|/ 3110 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. DUISBURG 1.8813.45(3.90]2.95|5.805.20| 10.5|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.80 | 2.25]1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.80 | 2.95
20:00| 3456 |POL 1 |STAL MIE. LEGNICA 2.15|3.35|3.45]3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75]|2.45|9.50|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.25
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |VARBERGS SIRIUS 2.90|3.35|2.45|4.80|3.90]9.50 |8.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]4.80|3.90|2.10|7.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.30
20:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. ORGRYTE 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.704.70]7.00 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.50 | 2.95| 1.87 | 6.00]| 2.00 | 6.75] 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.05 | 2.40
20:00| 5417 |SWE 2 |JONKOPIN. GEFLE 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50 | 2.75|1.95 | 6.25]2.30 |9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
20:00| 5466 |[SW4N |BERGNAS. NOTVIKENS 1.90]3.70{3.30]2.90|5.205.20 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]1.75| 2.50
20:00| 5467 |SW4AN |LULEA IFK STORFORS 1.15]7.00|13.0/1.40|20.0|1.95|65.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.20]|1.25|2.35|3.35|22.0|2.05|2.25]|1.18 | 5.50
20:00| 5515 | DE1PF|RANDERS NORDSJAE. 3.35|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.50]10.0 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]5.10 | 4.40|2.25|9.50]1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.00
20:05| 1493 |ARG3A/A.QUILMES LOS ANDES 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50]11.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
20:10| 5408 |[SWE 1 |GOTEBORG MALMO 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.0|4.90]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.75 | 7.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.80 | 5.20 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 4.00 | 1.78
20:15/1207 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE LOK.PLOV. 1.95(3.20|3.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60| 1.92 |6.25|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
20:30{12235BELRA | MOLEN.M21 0O0ST.M21 4.80|4.50|1.50]6.25|2.05 3.2011.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.40|1.45|2.30|1.25
20:30({12308 BELRA|W.BEV.M21 LOMM.\M21 1.684.30|3.70|2.40|5.10 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35|1.47|1.35|2.05
20:30| 4534 |RO1PF|FCSB FARUL 1.90|3.50(4.10]3.05|6.25|5.70 | 12.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.05|2.40]1.87 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.97 | 3.35
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |[NANCY RED STAR 2.75|3.00|2.60]4.70|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 |2.65|2.85|2.75
20:30| 5325 | TUR 2 |GENCLERB. ALTAY 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
20:30| 5327 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR RIZESPOR 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
21:00{11650|EN223 |STOKE M21 LEEDS M21 5.40|4.50|1.45|7.25/1.95]|17.0/2.85|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80]6.00 | 5.60|2.05|8.50|1.40 |2.85]|1.40|1.47|2.50 | 1.25
21:00[12202 ENGD |BIRM.M21 WATF.M21 2.15|3.702.80|3.30 | 4.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.371.60]1.65|1.95
21:00{12216/BELRA|WEST.M21 EUPEN M21 3.35/4.00|1.80]5.10 | 2.60 2.70|1.351.92|1.95 1.35/1.55|2.05|1.45
21:00({12217|BELRA|VIRT.M21 LIER.M21 1.75]4.20|3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.321.401.35|1.92
21:00{12219 EN123 |LEIC.M21 MAN.U.M21 4.30|4.30(1.58]5.90|2.20|11.0|3.45]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|5.30 | 4.70|2.05|9.00| 1.45|3.25|1.37 | 1.57 | 2.40 | 1.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HelFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00{12220 EN123 |FULAM M21 WOLV.M21 1.7014.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00/9.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75]|1.40|1.62]|1.47|2.35
21:00{12240 OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB AL MUSAN. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
21:00{12241 OMA 1 |NASR S. SUR 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
21:00{12309 BELRA|DEIN.M21 DEND.M21 2.25|3.70(2.65|3.45|4.10 2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05 1.42|1.65|1.75|1.95
21:00{12318/ARG 1 |BELGRAN.W URQUIZA W 7.25/4.40(1.40(12.0(1.97 2291155240215 1.68(2.004.30 | 1.40
21:00[12319 CIV SAN PEDRO KORHOGO 1.80]3.35|4.40]2.85|7.25 1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20 2.05|2.70]2.05|4.30
21:00(12527|PER2A|DEP.COOP. AYACUCHO 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.70]18.50|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
21:00/ 1629 |NLD 2 |AJAXII PSVII 2.05|3.50|3.25|3.15|5.10]5.60 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.70| 1.85 | 6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 2.15
21:00/1630 |[NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II UTRECH.II 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|4.90|10.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|8.001.58 | 1.85|1.72| 2.65
21:00{ 2830 |HUN 2 |DIOSGYOR MOSONMAG. 1.25|5.5010.0|1.72|18.0|2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.37 | 1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45] 1.32 | 5.90
21:30{12134KUV1 |SALMIYAH KAZMA 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.50|3.05]|10.0|5.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30| 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
21:30{12221|KUV1 |FEHAIHEEL ARAB.MAN. 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.25]|17.0|3.35|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|7.25|6.75|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.60|1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.52
21:30{12310/ARG4A|CLAYPOLE R.PILAR 1.70]3.35(5.10]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.50 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90| 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.60
21:30{12320 ARG5A|DEF.CAMB. ARG.ROS. 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
21:30| 1462  ARG2B|DEP.RIES. ATL.MITRE 2.00/3.10]3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:30| 1494 |ARG3A/ATL.FENIX CANUELAS 1.85|3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.002.75|10.5]|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15 | 4.40
21:45/1096 (ITA 1 |FIORENT. ATALANTA 2.55|3.35/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00|9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.20|3.35|1.95|7.00|2.10 |7.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.60
21:45[12203 BAH 2 |QALALI BUSAITEEN 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00|2.30|17.0|3.70|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.65 | 3.99]|1.90 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.62
21:45/12321|BAH 2 |E.AL REEF A'ALI 6.25|3.90|1.50]110.0|2.25]|22.0|3.40|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|8.50|7.75|2.75|14.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.55
21:45[12322BAH 2 |MALKIYA AL-ITT.B. 2.40|3.202.85]|3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:45|2276 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. MICKLEOV. 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
21:45|2281 |UKPS |TRURO C. BRACKN.T. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]7.50|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80 | 5.70 ]| 1.52| 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.00
21:45| 2293 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. TIVERTON 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.65|2.30| 1.70 | 4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:45| 5120 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE ST.ETIEN. 3.45|3.35|2.15|5.503.50]|10.5|6.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.80 {4.90|2.40|9.50|1.95|6.50 | 1.82 |2.45|3.20 | 2.25
22:00{12395/ QAT 2 |AL SHAHA. KHURAIT. 2.05|3.702.95]13.25|4.80]5.90|9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.65
22:00[12396/QAT 2 |LUS.CITY KHOR 4.60|3.90|1.60]6.75|2.35|12.0|3.70| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.002.30 | 10.5| 1.62 | 3.99|1.70 | 2.00 | 3.30 | 1.57
22:00{2106 |[ENG 1 |LEEDS LIVERPOOL 4.90]3.90|1.73|7.25|2.55]|15.04.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]6.00 |6.00|2.30 |11.0|1.62 |4.00|1.55|1.85]3.05|1.57
22:00| 4041 [ESP 2 |LEVANTE MIRANDES 1.60|3.70|6.25]2.50|10.5|4.40|23.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.65|2.05]|1.75|4.80|3.10 | 13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.50
22:00| 4062 [ESP 1 |CELTA MALLORCA 1.9413.50(4.70]3.10|8.00|6.00 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 13.0]2.20|2.90]2.35| 5.10
22:00| 8788 |BOL 1 |VACA DIEZ A.PALMAF. 3.15|3.35[2.15]|5.10 | 3.45]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
22:15|3925 [EGY 1 |SMOUHA AHLY C. 7.50]4.10|1.42|14.0]2.05]32.0/3.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]11.010.5|3.10|19.0]|1.60 | 3.70]2.00 | 2.35|5.50 | 1.52
22:15|3926 |[EGY 1 |ZAMALEK MOQAWLOON |2.15|3.10|3.40]3.50|5.70|6.75| 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]|4.00 | 2.95]2.05|6.75|2.40 |9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
22:15/4108 |PRT 1 |VIZELA BOAVISTA 1.93]3.50(4.30]2.95|6.75]5.70 | 14.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.802.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 ] 2.00 | 3.80
22:15/4129 |PRT 2 |VILAFRAN. AMADORA 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.65
22:30/ 1408 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. COBRELOA 2.45]3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20]4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]2.20 |9.00 ] 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
22:30/1421 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE COLON 2.45|3.30|2.95|4.00|4.90]8.50|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.95]|4.10 | 3.35|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 |9.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.85
00:55(12204/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. DUNBEHOL. 1.68|3.45|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.05]|1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
00:55|1382 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD RESIST.A. 1.2515.50(10.0/1.72|18.0|2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.37 | 1.35 | 3.00 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45]1.32 | 5.90
00:55|1407 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. LA SERENA 3.30|3.10]2.20]5.60 | 3.60]9.50|7.001.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50]|2.00 | 6.75]2.05|2.80|3.45 | 2.50
00:55|1423 /ARG 1 |SARMIENTO ARSEN.S. 2.05|3.35|3.80]3.35|6.25]|6.50|12.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|3.80|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.70
00:55|1470 /ARG 1 |BANFIELD CORDOB.S. 2.10|3.30|3.70]3.45|6.00]6.75|12.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.00 | 2.85]1.98 |6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.60
01:15/ 1357 |URY 1 |LALUZ DEP.MALD. 3.00|3.10|2.35]|5.10|3.90]|9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
01:40| 1463 | ARG2B|CA ATLAN. TRIS.SUA. 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]|7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 |2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
02:00{12311MEX1 |TOLUCA W MONTERR.W 7.50]4.80|1.35|13.0|1.87 2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10 1.75|2.05|4.20 | 1.32
02:05[12312MEX1 |GUADAL.W LEON W 1.2815.30|9.00]1.72|16.0 2.55|1.45]2.10|2.00 1.83|2.05]|1.27 | 4.60
03:00| 1488 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA ORENSE SC 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 |1.95]|1.70 | 4.40|2.55 | 12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
03:30{12323 JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. WATERHOU. 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.90|2.70|10.5]|1.92|6.25|2.15|2.85|3.99 | 2.25
03:30/1383 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |SPORT.L. 2.85|3.20|2.40|4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05 | 6.75|1.78 | 2.35| 2.75 | 2.40
03:30/1398 |CHIL1 |CURICO U. U.ESPANOL 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
03:30| 1424 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ LANUS 2.60|3.102.90|4.40|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.80|3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 9.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.15
03:30| 1474 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN ROSARIO 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]|7.50|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.30|3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.70
03:40{1278 |COL A |ATL.HUILA DEP.PASTO 2.55|3.05|2.7514.20|4.7018.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
03:40| 1464 |ARG2B|RACING C. CHACARITA 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
04:00[{12033 PER2A|ALIAN.UN. M.PIRATA 1.4214.20(7.25]2.00|13.0]2.90|30.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.90 | 15.0|1.80|2.15] 1.45| 4.80
04:00{12313|MEX1 |TIGRES UW MAZATL.W 1.03]13.0|30.0]1.15|50.0 5.80|1.10]1.30|1.42 2.25|2.35(11.02|5.40
04:00{12529NOCC |REAL EST. DIRANGEN 1.833.45(4.10]2.85|6.25|4.90|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.70|2.10]1.70 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 2.95
04:05[12314MEX1 |PACHUCA W NECAXA W 1.12]8.00|16.0]1.33| 25.0 3.2011.30|1.73|1.80 2.00|2.15|1.10|5.90
06:10{12324MEX1 |SANT.L.W JUAREZ W 3.90|3.45|1.88|5.80|2.95 2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40 1.65|1.95|2.75|1.72
10:00112315KR1W |BUSAN W CHANGYE.W 2.2013.70|2.70|3.45|4.3016.50|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 1.95 | 2.35




